7060XE7 Series 1600G Data Center Switches
Data Sheet
Product Highlights
High Performance
• 7060XE7-64PS: 64x OSFP-IHS 1600G ports
• 7060XE7-64PRS: 64x OSFP-RHS 1600G
ports
• 7060XE7-64PRS-RV3-L: 64x OSFP-RHS

Operating Altitude 0 to 10,000 ft, (0-3,000m)
7060XE7 Series | Ordering Information
\
Headquarters
5453 Great America Parkway
Santa Clara, California 95054
408-547-5500
Support
408-547-5502
866-476-0000
Sales
408-547-5501
866-497-0000
Copyright 2026 Arista Networks, Inc.  The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Arista, the
Arista logo and EOS are trademarks of Arista Networks. Other product or service names may be trademarks or service marks
of others.
June 9, 2026    04-0068-01
Warranty
The Arista 7060XE7 switches comes with a one-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement with a 10
business day turn-around after the unit is received.
Service and Support
Support services including next business day and 4-hour advance hardware replacement are available. For service depot locations,
please see: http://www.arista.com/en/service
Ordering SKU Product Description
DCS-7060XE7-64PS-F Arista 7060XE7, 64 x 1600GbE OSFP front panel ports, front-to-rear air, 4xAC
DCS-7060XE7-64PS# Arista 7060XE7, 64 x 1600GbE OSFP front panel ports, front-to-rear air, no fans, no psu
DCS-7060XE7-64PRS-F Arista 7060XE7, 64 x 1600GbE OSFP-RHS front panel ports, front-to-rear air, 4xAC
DCS-7060XE7-64PRS# Arista 7060XE7, 64 x 1600GbE OSFP-RHS front panel ports, front-to-rear air, no fans, no psu
DCS-7060XE7-64PRS-RV3-L Arista 7060XE7, 64 x 1600GbE OSFP-RHS front panel ports, liquid cooled, ORv3
DCS-7060XE7-128PE-F Arista 7060XE7, 128 x 800GbE OSFP front panel ports, front-to-rear air, 4xAC
DCS-7060XE7-128PE# Arista 7060XE7, 128 x 800GbE OSFP front panel ports, no fans, no psu
Spares Product Description
 FAN-7310H-RED Spare high speed fan module for Arista 7000 series switches (front-to-rear airflow)
PWR-3211-HV-RED Spare PSU, 1RU, HVAC/HVDC, 3200W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2421-HV-RED Arista 2400W HV AC and DC Power Supply, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-MC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, +48VDC, 2400W, 6-PIN Modular Connector, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-DC-RED Arista 2400W DC Power Supply, FORWARD, 73.5MM
DCS-7004-SUP-L 7004 series Supervisor-L module with 8c/16t, 32GB RAM, 480GB NVMe (spare)